
Tuesday March 12, 2024 

9:30am-11:30am

Room
Ballroom A

Ballroom B

Ballroom C

100 AB

104 B

107 ABC

200 ABC

203 ABC

204 

Class Name
Invisible Injury: Imposter Syndrome & Compassion Fatigue 

Putting Inclusive Practices into Action

Introduction to Neurodiversity

Know Your Rights

Climate Justice on Campus and Beyond

Child Abuse Reporting: A Legal Mandate

Pronouns: Small Words, Big Impact

Enhancing Autism Support & Expertise Through CAPTAIN

Get Your California Teaching Credential

Presenter
Arianne Toves

Sam Drazin

Xavier Lee

Lynn Breyette

Yassi Kavezade

Jane Cisneros & Jasmine Alvarado

Lark Doolan

Mark Pfaff & Monika Gylys

Holly Harding

1:00pm-2:30pm

Room
Ballroom A

Ballroom B

104 B

200 ABC

203 ABC

204 

Class Name
Childhood Unfolding: Exploring Ages, Stages, and Behaviors

Assertive Communication

CalPERS Benefits Basics

Gender Galaxy

Rise UP! Mental Health & Resilience Program

Understanding Credit

Presenter
Dr. Cheryl Williams-Jackson

Xavier Lee

Zoraya Van Buren

Lark Doolan

KP Educational Theatre

Oscar Herrera

1:00pm-4:00pm

Room
Ballroom C

100 AB

107 ABC

Class Name
Enhancing Prompting Strategies in Autism Intervention

Paraeducators as Inclusion Partners

Navigating the Digital Landscape

Presenter
Mark Pfaff & Monika Gylys

Sam Drazin

Trevor Nicholson



Tuesday March 12, 2024 

1:00pm-5:00pm

Room
103

106

Class Name
CPR /First Aid Certification (No walk-ins allowed)

CPR/First Aid Certification (No walk-ins allowed)

Presenter
ROI Safety Services

ROI Safety Services

2:50pm-4:20pm

Room
Ballroom A

Ballroom B

104 B

200 ABC

203 ABC 

204

Class Name
Empathetic Foundations: Crafting Trauma Informed Classrooms 
for Children

Educational Plans & the Role of Paraeducators

CalPERS Benefits Basics

Invisible Injury: Imposter Syndrome & Compassion Fatigue 

Rise UP! Stress Awareness & Regulation

Understanding Credit

Presenter
Dr. Cheryl Williams-Jackson

Taymour Ravandi & Allegra Fischer

Zoraya Van Buren

Arianne Toves

KP Educational Theatre

Oscar Herrera



Wednesday March 13, 2024 

8:00am-9:30am

Room
Ballroom A

Ballroom B

100 AB

104 B

107 ABC

204 

Class Name
Staying Positive in a Negative World

Social Media Today

Child Abuse Reporting: A Legal Mandate

Managing Money in Difficult Times

Know Your Rights

Climate Justice on Campus and Beyond

Presenter
Arianne Toves

Trevor Nicholson

Jane Cisneros & Jasmine Alvarado

Everardo (Ever) Velazquez

Lynn Breyette

Yassi Kavezade

8:00am-11:00am

Room
Ballroom C

200 ABC

203 ABC

Class Name
Enhancing Prompting Strategies in Autism

Feel Good & Do Good

Success for All with Quantum Ten (Q10)

Presenter
Mark Pfaff & Monika Gylys

Annie Kuensting

Dr. Talisa Sullivan

9:50am- 11:20am

Room
Ballroom A

Ballroom B

100 AB

104 B

107 ABC

Room 204

Class Name
An Overview of Special Education Laws

Childhood Unfolded: Exploring Ages, Stages and Behaviors

Supporting Trans & Non-Binary Students

Money Management & Saving

Increasing Communicative Responses Through Communication 
Temptation

Get Your California Teaching Credential

Presenter
Taymour Ravandi & Allegra Fischer

Dr. Cheryl Williams-Jackson

Evan Johnson

Everardo (Ever) Velazquez

Nicole Horton

Holly Harding



Wednesday March 13, 2024 

1:00pm-2:30pm

Room
Ballroom A

Ballroom B

100 AB

200 ABC

203 ABC

204 

Class Name
Education Plans & the Role of Paraeducators

Empathetic Foundations: Crafting Trauma-Informed Classrooms 
For Children

Supporting Trans & Non-Binary Students

The 5 Buckets Principle

Rise UP! Mental Health & Resilience

Money Management & Saving

Presenter
Taymour Ravandi & Allegra Fischer

Dr. Cheryl Williams-Jackson

Evan Johnson

Xavier Lee

KP Educational Theatre

Everardo (Ever) Velazquez

1:00pm-4:00pm

Room
Ballroom C

104 B

107 ABC

Class Name
Ensuring Successful Transition to Adulthood for Students with
Moderate to Severe Disabilities

Feel Good & Do Good

Reinforcement: Utilizing CAPTAIN’s Evidence-Based Practices

Presenter
Dr. Scott Gutentag

Annie Kuensting

Mark Pfaff & Monika Gylys

1:00pm-5:00pm

Room
103

Class Name
CPR/First Aid Certification (No walk-ins allowed)

Presenter
ROI Safety Services

2:50pm-4:20pm

Room
Ballroom A

Ballroom B

100 AB

200 ABC

203 ABC

204

Class Name
Staying Positive in a Negative World: Emotionally Intelligent

Using Play-Based Teaching Strategies to Promote Learning

CalPERS Power of Attorney

The 5 Buckets Principle

Rise UP! Stress Awareness & Regulation

Know Your Rights

Presenter
Arianne Toves

Nicole Horton

Debb Jachens, Rob Feckner, Kevin 
Palkki

Xavier Lee

KP Educational Theatre

Lynn Breyette



Thursday March 14, 2024 

8:00am-9:30am

Room
Ballroom B

Ballroom C

100 AB

104 B

107 ABC

200 

106

Class Name
Conflict & Communication

Increasing Communicative Responses Through Communication 
Temptation

Child Abuse Reporting: A Legal Mandate

Cybersecurity

The Power of Persuasion: How to Influence Others

Working in Resilient Environments (WIRE)

Resume Workshop

Presenter
Arianne Toves

Nicole Horton

Jane Cisneros & Jasmine Alvarado

Trevor Nicholson

Joselito Laudencia

KP Educational Theatre

Claire Rusiniak, Mickie Miller

8:00am-11:00am

Room
Ballroom A

203 ABC

Class Name
Reinforcement: Utilizing CAPTAIN”S Evidence-Based Practices

Visioning®-Bringing Dreams and Ideas into Reality for Yourself &
Your Students 

Presenter
Mark Pfaff & Monika Gylys

Beth Mattsson

9:50am-11:20am

Room
Ballroom B

Ballroom C

100 AB

104 B

107 ABC

200 

204

106

Class Name
Conflict & Communication

Using Play-Based Teaching Strategies to Promote Learning

CalPERS Power of Attorney

Growth Through Self-Awareness

Professional Writing & Email Etiquette

Working in Resilient Environments (WIRE)

Get Your California Teaching Credential

Resume Workshop

Presenter
Arianne Toves

Nicole Horton

Debb Jachens, Rob Feckner, Kevin 
Palkki

Beata Conniff

Joselito Laudencia

KP Educational Theatre

Holly Harding

Claire Rusiniak, Mickie Miller


