Tuesday March 12, 2024

9:30am-11:30am

	3.30am-11.30am				
Room Ballroom A	Class Name Invisible Injury: Imposter Syndrome & Compassion Fatigue	Presenter Arianne Toves			
Ballroom B	Putting Inclusive Practices into Action	Sam Drazin			
Ballroom C	Introduction to Neurodiversity	Xavier Lee			
100 AB	Know Your Rights	Lynn Breyette			
104 B	Climate Justice on Campus and Beyond	Yassi Kavezade			
107 ABC	Child Abuse Reporting: A Legal Mandate	Jane Cisneros & Jasmine Alvarado			
200 ABC	Pronouns: Small Words, Big Impact	Lark Doolan			
203 ABC	Enhancing Autism Support & Expertise Through CAPTAIN	Mark Pfaff & Monika Gylys			
204	Get Your California Teaching Credential	Holly Harding			
	1:00pm-2:30pm				
Room Ballroom A	Class Name Childhood Unfolding: Exploring Ages, Stages, and Behaviors	Presenter Dr. Cheryl Williams-Jackson			
Ballroom B	Assertive Communication	Xavier Lee			
104 B	CalPERS Benefits Basics	Zoraya Van Buren			
200 ABC	Gender Galaxy	Lark Doolan			
203 ABC	Rise UP! Mental Health & Resilience Program	KP Educational Theatre			
204	Understanding Credit	Oscar Herrera			
	1:00pm-4:00pm				
Room Ballroom C	Class Name Enhancing Prompting Strategies in Autism Intervention	Presenter Mark Pfaff & Monika Gylys			

Ballroom C	Enhancing Prompting Strategies in Autism Intervention	Mark Pfaff & Monika Gylys
100 AB	Paraeducators as Inclusion Partners	Sam Drazin
107 ABC	Navigating the Digital Landscape	Trevor Nicholson



Tuesday March 12, 2024

1:00pm-5:00pm

Room 103	Class Name CPR /First Aid Certification (No walk-ins allowed)	Presenter ROI Safety Services
106	CPR/First Aid Certification (No walk-ins allowed)	ROI Safety Services
	2:50pm-4:20pm	
Room Ballroom A	Class Name Empathetic Foundations: Crafting Trauma Informed Classrooms for Children	Presenter Dr. Cheryl Williams-Jackson
Ballroom B	Educational Plans & the Role of Paraeducators	Taymour Ravandi & Allegra Fischer
104 B	CalPERS Benefits Basics	Zoraya Van Buren
200 ABC	Invisible Injury: Imposter Syndrome & Compassion Fatigue	Arianne Toves
203 ABC	Rise UP! Stress Awareness & Regulation	KP Educational Theatre

Understanding Credit

204

Oscar Herrera

Wednesday March 13, 2024

8:00am-9:30am

Room Ballroom A	Class Name Staying Positive in a Negative World	Presenter Arianne Toves
Ballroom B	Social Media Today	Trevor Nicholson
100 AB	Child Abuse Reporting: A Legal Mandate	Jane Cisneros & Jasmine Alvarado
104 B	Managing Money in Difficult Times	Everardo (Ever) Velazquez
107 ABC	Know Your Rights	Lynn Breyette
204	Climate Justice on Campus and Beyond	Yassi Kavezade
	0.00 44.00	

Q.	an	n-1	1.	'n	12	m
×	 an	n-1	т,	11)	ıa	m

Room Ballroom C	Class Name Enhancing Prompting Strategies in Autism	Presenter Mark Pfaff & Monika Gylys
200 ABC	Feel Good & Do Good	Annie Kuensting
203 ABC	Success for All with Quantum Ten (Q10)	Dr. Talisa Sullivan

9:50am- 11:20am

Room Ballroom A	Class Name An Overview of Special Education Laws	Presenter Taymour Ravandi & Allegra Fischer
Ballroom B	Childhood Unfolded: Exploring Ages, Stages and Behaviors	Dr. Cheryl Williams-Jackson
100 AB	Supporting Trans & Non-Binary Students	Evan Johnson
104 B	Money Management & Saving	Everardo (Ever) Velazquez
107 ABC	Increasing Communicative Responses Through Communication Temptation	Nicole Horton
Room 204	Get Your California Teaching Credential	Holly Harding



Wednesday March 13, 2024

1:00pm-2:30pm

Room Ballroom A	Class Name Education Plans & the Role of Paraeducators	Presenter Taymour Ravandi & Allegra Fischer
Ballroom B	Empathetic Foundations: Crafting Trauma-Informed Classrooms For Children	Dr. Cheryl Williams-Jackson
100 AB	Supporting Trans & Non-Binary Students	Evan Johnson
200 ABC	The 5 Buckets Principle	Xavier Lee
203 ABC	Rise UP! Mental Health & Resilience	KP Educational Theatre
204	Money Management & Saving	Everardo (Ever) Velazquez
	1:00pm-4:00pm	
Room Ballroom C	Class Name Ensuring Successful Transition to Adulthood for Students with Moderate to Severe Disabilities	Presenter Dr. Scott Gutentag
104 B	Feel Good & Do Good	Annie Kuensting
107 ABC	Reinforcement: Utilizing CAPTAIN's Evidence-Based Practices	Mark Pfaff & Monika Gylys
	1:00pm-5:00pm	
Room 103	Class Name CPR/First Aid Certification (No walk-ins allowed)	Presenter ROI Safety Services
	2:50pm-4:20pm	
Room Ballroom A	Class Name Staying Positive in a Negative World: Emotionally Intelligent	Presenter Arianne Toves
Ballroom B	Using Play-Based Teaching Strategies to Promote Learning	Nicole Horton
100 AB	CalPERS Power of Attorney	Debb Jachens, Rob Feckner, Kevin Palkki
200 ABC	The 5 Buckets Principle	Xavier Lee
203 ABC	Rise UP! Stress Awareness & Regulation	KP Educational Theatre
204	Know Your Rights	Lynn Breyette



Thursday March 14, 2024

8:00am-9:30am

Room Ballroom B	Class Name Conflict & Communication	Presenter Arianne Toves
Ballroom C	Increasing Communicative Responses Through Communication Temptation	Nicole Horton
100 AB	Child Abuse Reporting: A Legal Mandate	Jane Cisneros & Jasmine Alvarado
104 B	Cybersecurity	Trevor Nicholson
107 ABC	The Power of Persuasion: How to Influence Others	Joselito Laudencia
200	Working in Resilient Environments (WIRE)	KP Educational Theatre
106	Resume Workshop	Claire Rusiniak, Mickie Miller

8:00am-11:00am

Room	Class Name	Presenter
Ballroom A	Reinforcement: Utilizing CAPTAIN"S Evidence-Based Practices	Mark Pfaff & Monika Gylys
203 ABC	Visioning®-Bringing Dreams and Ideas into Reality for Yourself & Your Students	Beth Mattsson

9:50am-11:20am

Room Ballroom B	Class Name Conflict & Communication	Presenter Arianne Toves
Ballroom C	Using Play-Based Teaching Strategies to Promote Learning	Nicole Horton
100 AB	CalPERS Power of Attorney	Debb Jachens, Rob Feckner, Kevin Palkki
104 B	Growth Through Self-Awareness	Beata Conniff
107 ABC	Professional Writing & Email Etiquette	Joselito Laudencia
200	Working in Resilient Environments (WIRE)	KP Educational Theatre
204	Get Your California Teaching Credential	Holly Harding
106	Resume Workshop	Claire Rusiniak, Mickie Miller

